Heart-Fire Healing

Spiritual Guidance & Shema-nik Healing

Repair of the Soul waT PPN
Listening for the Sacred 72 VW

Order Form

Heart-Fire Healing
Reb Rachmiel Langer
PO Box 74

Littleton, MA 01460

Reb Rachmiel Langer XM=

(978) 952-6034 - PO Box 74, Littleton MA 01460
rebRachmiel@heartfirehealing.com » www.heartfirehealing.com

@ Check enclosed O PayPal sent Date:
mail to address above paypal ID: @rebRachmiel
Please send the following items:
Qty
1 Jewish Calendar — 5785 —2024/2025 $18 each
0  Last year calendar — 5784 —2023/2024 $7 each
0  Prior year calendar — 5783 — 2022/2023 $7 each
0  Prior year calendar — 5782 — 2021/2022 $7 each
PayPal processing fee (3%):
Total Due:
Send the calendars to:
Name:
Address:
City:
State: Zip Code:

Contact Information, in case of question:
Email:

Phone:

Note:

$18.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$18.00
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